
Breakfast

Kshs. 1,500
A bowl of tropical fruit salad, a glass of fresh juice,  two sausages, two eggs, bacon rashes, 
baked beans, grilled tomatoes & toast.

Full English Breakfast

Kshs. 1,000
A bowl of fresh fruits salad, cereals, fresh juice, two eggs, sausages, baked beans and French toast.

Continental Breakfast

Kshs. 650
Two eggs, sausage, sautéed’ potatoes and  grilled tomatoes or in-house salad
and a cup of hot beverage of your choice.

Sundowners Breakfast

Kshs. 750
With two medium flu�y pancakes served with a choice of bacon or sausage a small side of fresh-cut fruit salad,
sautéed roast potatoes and hot beverage of choice

Sundowner Pancake Breakfast

Tea & Coffee

Kshs. 200Ginger Tea

Kshs. 200Masala Tea

Kshs. 200Black Tea (African, English)

Kshs. 200Iced Tea

Kshs. 200Americano

Kshs. 200Americano

Kshs. 300Coffee (Black/White)

Kshs. 350Iced Coffee

Kshs. 300Dawa
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Snacks
Kshs. 100Toast

Kshs. 300Samosas

Kshs. 250Pancakes

Kshs. 200Sausages
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Cold Starters
Kshs. 750Mozzarella & tomato wedges vinaigrette

Kshs. 800Carpaccio of beef

Kshs. 750Mediterranean salads

Kshs. 750Prawn and Avocado 1000 Island Dressing

Hot Starters
Kshs. 650Whole Mushroom in Garlic and Cream

Kshs. 650Feta Cheese Samosas with tomato Chutney

Kshs. 650Fried potato & tomato wedges with garlic cheese

Kshs. 750Chicken Wings

Soups
Kshs. 550Zanzibari Fish and Coconut Soup

Kshs. 550Scandinavian mushroom soup

Kshs. 550Leek and Potato Soup

Kshs. 550French Onion Soup

Kshs. 550Spiced Butternut Soup with Croutons

Pasta
Kshs. 1,100Spaghetti Carbonara

Kshs. 1,100Tagliatelle Porchini

Kshs. 1,500Tortellini Bolognaise

Kshs. 1,200Pasta Tricolore

Kshs. 1,050Pasta Alfredo
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From the Grill
Kshs. 1,600T Bone 500g

Kshs. 1,450Sirloin 350g

Kshs. 1,450Pork Cutlet

Kshs. 1,450Fillet mignon trianon with 3 different sauces

Kshs. 1,300Sundowner’s Pepper Steak

Kshs. 700 / 1,200 / 2,300Whole Grilled Chicken

Kshs. 1,400Grilled Fish Fillet

Specialities of the House
Kshs. 1,700Roasted Moscovy Duck a L`Orange

Kshs. 1,300Chicken a la Kiev

Kshs. 1,300Vienna Schnitzel

Kshs. 1,400Roasted Pork fillet with Prunes

Kshs. 1,300Osso bucco Cremolata

Kshs. 1,450Rack of Lamb Provencale

Kshs. 1,200Rich assorted Vegetarian plate

Kshs. 1,300Grilled chicken breast on Porchini noodles

Kshs. 1,450 / 2,400Spiced Roasted Pork Ribs

Fish & Sea Food
Kshs. 1,400Scandinavian seafood Casserole

Kshs. 1,450White wine poached red snapper bonne femme

Kshs. 1,400Beer butter Fish

Kshs. 1,400Whole Tilapia (cooked to your liking -Dryfry / Wet fry)

House Casseroles
Kshs. 1,600 / 3,000Kienyeji chicken Half / Full (wet fry or dry fry with a side of choice)

Kshs. 1,200 / 2,200Goat Ribs ½ or 1kg (cooked to your liking served with garlic or creamed spinach)

Kshs. 2,300Dry Fried/Roasted Chicken (served with aside of choice)
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Kshs. 950
A choice of beef, chicken or pork cooked in BBQ sauce ,peppers, oregano and cheese melt

Kenyan Flair

Kshs. 950
chicken flakes cooked in periperi / BBQ sauce, peppers, oregano and cheese melt

Chicken Periperi

Kshs. 1,100
Peperoni and tomatoes layered on tomato sauce topped with cheese melt

Peperoni Pizza

Pizza Corner

Kshs. 800
Mixed of chopped veggies on a pesto bread, topped with cheese and served with a 1000 island sauce
and a side of French fries

Vegetable Burger

Kshs. 950
Grilled chicken boneless layered on a bed of L,T & C, Topped with cheese served with a 1000 island sauce
and a side of French Fries

Chicken Burger

Kshs. 1,000
Minced patty layered in a bed of L,T & C Served with a side of French fries and a 1000 island sauce.

Classic Beef Burger (Two Patty)

Kshs. 650
minced patty layered in a bed of L,T & C Served with a side of French fries and a 1000 island sauce.

Classic Beef Burger (One Patty)

Kshs. 900
white bread layered with L,T & C, egg, bacon rashes,cheese melt served with a side of french fries
with a 1000 island sauce

Sandwich Combo

Burgers & Sandwiches

Sweets
Kshs. 750Vienna Apple Studel

Kshs. 700Fresh Strawberries with Cream or Ice-Cream

Kshs. 650Chocolate cake
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House Platters

Kshs. 11,500
Assorted Grilled pieces of Meats, Goat, Beef skewers, Chicken, Sausage & BBQ Sauce
and 10 Accompaniment of your choice.

10 Pax Mixed Platter

Kshs. 4,650
Assorted Grilled pieces of Meats, Goat, Beef skewers, Chicken, Sausage & BBQ Sauce
and 4 Accompaniment of your choice.

4 Pax Mixed Platter

Kshs. 7, 500
Assorted Grilled pieces of Meats, Goat, Beef skewers, Chicken, Sausage & BBQ Sauce
and 7 Accompaniment of your choice.

7 Pax Mixed Platter

6 Pax Kids Platter Kshs. 5,500

2 Portions of Fish Fingers, 4 Portions of Chips, 6Bottles of Soda, 2 Portions of Samosa,
2 Portions of Choma Sausage, 1 Portion of Chicken Nuggets

Kshs. 2,450

Well marinated Goat ribs cooked to perfection, served with Kachumbari

Whole Goat Arm

Kshs. 3,350

Well marinated Goat ribs cooked to perfection, served with Kachumbari

Whole Goat Leg

Kshs. 1,400

Well marinated Goat ribs cooked to perfection, served with Kachumbari

Half-Goat Arm Choma

Nyama Choma Corner

Kshs. 34,500

Mbuzi choma +wet fry, 30 portions of Accompaniment of choice,
1 Vegetables option + kachumbari.

Full mbuzi

Kshs. 1,850

Served with accompaniment of choice

Fish Choma
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Accompaniments
Kshs. 100Spinach/Vegetables

Kshs. 200Plain Rice

Kshs. 200Mashed Potatoes

Kshs. 300Sautee Potatoes

Creamed Managu Kshs. 150

Kshs. 500Fried Rice

Kshs. 250Vegetable Rice

Kshs. 700Chicken Fried Rice

Kshs. 250Roasted Wedges

Kshs. 150Ugali

Kids Snack World

Kshs. 600Loaded Fries

Kshs. 750Chicken Wings (Glazed with cinnamon BBQ)

Kshs. 650Chicken Lollipos

Kshs. 250Plain Chips

Kshs. 300Chips Masala

Kshs. 450Sausage & Fries

Kshs. 750Choma Sausage (Served in 2s and a dash of chips)

Kshs. 300A trio of beef samosas

Kshs. 750Fish Fingers (Served with chips)

Kshs. 650Bangers and Mash (Choma sausage cooked in minced meat gravy)

Kshs. 650Chicken Spiendini

Kshs. 750Chicken Nuggets (Served with chips)

Kshs. 650Beef Mishkaki



Mocktails (Non Alcoholic)

Kshs. 500Shirley Temples

Kshs. 600Virgin Mojito

Kshs. 400Spring & Stoney

Kshs. 600Fruit Punch

Kshs. 600Acalpulco

Kshs. 400Mango Fresh Juice (Glass)

Kshs. 400Pineapple Fresh Juice (Glass)

Kshs. 400Watermelon Fresh Juice (Glass)

Fresh Juice
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